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Get more action checklists >>

TODAY'S ACHIEVEMENTS

(Print this out each day, then visualize (intentionally create) your successful, productive day before starting)

Today's Tasks

http://facebook.comVEntrepreneursUnite.org

HIGH PRIORITY TASKS (due today, no matter what)
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PEOPLE | NEED TO REACH OUT TO TODAY

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM

LNl E|lWIN]| -

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM R R R R

10:30 PM

Today's Affirmation

What is one small, actionable step that you can take today that will bring you closer to your goals?

Taking care of myself for maximum productivity

At least 15 Mins Daily Movement:

Dy SUN G OXy BN —————

8 x Water &/or Fresh Juices: LILJLILILILILILS
Hea
Hea
Hea
spend 5 Minutes on Affirmation |

15 Mins Visualization/Meditation/Quiet Reflection
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(High-Priority Tasks should be done before you check your email or get distracted by anything else)




